Bookstore
Code

COT10
COTO07
FLASH

COT24
COT02
CoT21

COT12
COT25

Program:

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crump

Computer Information Systems
Hardware Specialist Diploma

2018 Required Books/Supplies

1st Trimester
SAM 2013 Assessment for Computer Concepts
Microsoft Publisher 2013
Flash Drive

2nd Trimester
Survey of Operating Systems
Introduction to Help Desk Concepts & Skills
LabSim PC Pro

3rd Trimester
LabSims Network Pro
LabSims Security Pro

Estimated Total Books/Supplies Cost

The college reserves the right for prices to vary as this is only an estimate. Only supplies are taxable.

Student Name:

ISBN

9781305638648
9781285167299

Supply

9780073518183
0072231599
Exam

Exam
Exam

1/23/2018

Estimated Cost

$139.00
$80.00
$11.00

$230.00

$157.00
$126.00
$150.00

$433.00

$140.00
$140.00

$280.00

$943.00



