tudent Name:		

\$943.00

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crump

Program:	Computer Information Systems	1/23/2018
	Hardware Specialist Diploma	

Bookstore Code	2018 Required Books/Supplies	ISBN	Estimated Cost
	1st Trimester		
COT10	SAM 2013 Assessment for Computer Concepts	9781305638648	\$139.00
COT07	Microsoft Publisher 2013	9781285167299	\$80.00
FLASH	Flash Drive	Supply	\$11.00
			\$230.00
	2nd Trimester		
COT24	Survey of Operating Systems	9780073518183	\$157.00
COT02	Introduction to Help Desk Concepts & Skills	0072231599	\$126.00
COT21	LabSim PC Pro	Exam	\$150.00
			\$433.00
	3rd Trimester		
COT12	LabSims Network Pro	Exam	\$140.00
COT25	LabSims Security Pro	Exam	\$140.00
			\$280.00

The college reserves the right for prices to vary as this is only an estimate. Only supplies are taxable.

Estimated Total Books/Supplies Cost